
Rheinland Pfalz Meisterschaft gr.röm

Schifferstadt, 31.01.2015

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

24kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Apti Magomadov ASV Ludwigshafen
0:15

02
SS 4:0

53 Fr
 1  5  1  0  4 2

2 Maximilian Schell WKG Untere Nahe
SS 4:0

51 Fr
SS 4:0

53
 2  10  2  0  8 1

3 Noah Kreutz WKG Metternich-Rübenach
Fr

0:14

01
0:20

02
 0  0  0  0  0 3
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